
 

Memo No.: MDTC/SAND/004/Part-2/1205                                                     Date: 12.05.2023 
CORRIGENDUM 

 
Ref. RFP No.: MDTC/SAND/004/Part-2/890 dated 06th April, 2023 

 
Sl. 

No. 
Clause 

No. 
Existing Terms and Conditions Modified Terms and Conditions 

Event Description Timeline Date Event Description Timeline Date 

1 Key 
Dates 

Sl. No.3 

Application online 
uploading Due Date 

16:00 HRS 12.05.2023 Application online 
uploading Due Date 

16:00 
HRS 

19.05.2023 

2 Key 
Dates 

Sl. No.4 

Last Date/Time for 
submission of 
required documents 
physically through 
Offline Mode Original 
copy of the 
Documents to be 
dropped in sealed 
cover superscribed 
with the Category of 
Empanelment, EOI 
number and Name of 
Applicant. The sealed 
cover to be dropped 
at : 3rd Floor, DJ - 10 
(WBIIDC Building) DJ 
Block, Sector II, Salt 
Lake City Kolkata 700 
091 

17:00 HRS 12.05.2023 Last Date/Time for 
submission of 
required documents 
physically through 
Offline Mode 
Original copy of the 
Documents to be 
dropped in sealed 
cover superscribed 
with the Category of 
Empanelment, EOI 
number and Name of 
Applicant. The sealed 
cover to be dropped 
at : 3rd Floor, DJ - 10 
(WBIIDC Building) DJ 
Block, Sector II, Salt 
Lake City Kolkata 700 
091 

17:00 
HRS 

19.05.2023 

3 Key 
Dates 

Sl. No.5 

Opening of 
Application 

16:00 HRS 15.05.2023 Opening of 
Application 

16:00 
HRS 

22.05.2023 

 
 
 

By Order 
 

                     -Sd- 
 

Chairman & Managing Director 


